
La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 8

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 7

Milito Christian (06/2391) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 10

Lelli Leonardo (06/2931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6

Santoni Emma (06/2496) 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Florio Federica (05/1086) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Checchi Davide 06/2395 30 55 1,83

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 30 45 1,50

Milito Christian 06/2391 32 37 1,16

Lelli Leonardo 06/2931 16 19 1,19

Santoni Emma 06/2496 18 12 0,67

Florio Federica 05/1086 2 0 0,00

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 2 6 2 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 12 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 2 6 2 5 4 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 4 5 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 4 4 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 28 67 2,39

Palomba Michele 06/1472 22 33 1,50

Morini Mirko 06/1473 18 32 1,78

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 11 15 1,36

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 24 15 0,62

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 18 12 0,67

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 6 2 0,33

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 0 0 0,00

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 1 0 0,00

Jack team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 3 8 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 8

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 3 6 4 12 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 3 5

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 8

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 1 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10

Baglioni Andrea (06/2814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 27 61 2,26

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 22 51 2,32

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 26 46 1,77

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 16 38 2,38

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 20 36 1,80

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 17 33 1,94

Baglioni Andrea 06/2814 0 0 0,00

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 0 0 0,00

Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 3

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 2

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 3 6 2 3

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6

Fanfara Matteo (06/2944) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 28 44 1,57

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 28 26 0,93

Maffei Demis 06/1512 24 22 0,92

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 21 18 0,86

Contino Matteo 06/1518 17 17 1,00

Fanfara Matteo 06/2944 10 11 1,10

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 0 0 0,00



Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 0 0 4 10 3 8 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 10 4 3

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 7

Carlucci Damien (06/2709) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 1

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 3

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 5 0 0

Marziali Simone (06/2579) 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Ciccarelli  Fabio (06/2903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Massimo 06/2708 29 54 1,86

Melis Raimondo 06/863 28 52 1,86

Carlucci Damien 06/2709 26 49 1,88

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 28 38 1,36

Betti Andrea 06/911 7 11 1,57

Marziali Simone 06/2579 8 9 1,12

Ciccarelli  Fabio 06/2903 2 0 0,00


